
1 of 4 CDSP Products4Pets 11/30/24 Final Confirmation

Registration # Novice Open Utility
Starter 
Novice Versatility Dog's Call Name Owner's Last Name Jump Height

4427 C McGee Newquist 4
5565 C Posey Kowal 8
4426 C Ziva Newquist 12
3473 C Jaeger Kollmer 16
4960 C Nina Kollmer 16
5300 C Simon Ver Sprill 20
5651 B Nikki Corbett 14
4978 B Mayce Aposporos 16
5194 B Charlie Meloni 18
5584 B Djimi Steiner 20
5457 A Willie Nuzzo 22
4414 C C Junior Kowal 8
4521 C B Fanny Luce 8
4753 C A Remy Laubach 16
4500 C B Flexi Ver Sprill 16
4768 C Laddie Ashtyani 8
4423 C Zen Kollmer 12
3458 B Hobbes Carlson 8
4612 B Batman Gallagher 16
5479 A Lexi Cudzynowski 16
4587 A Brianna Smith-Bugli 18
4990 A Falon Azzolini 18
5255 A Fibi Lasky 18
5222 A Cavu Boland 22
5224 A Kalvin Boland 22
2264 B Dreamer Dennison 8
4044 B Teddie Bernhardt 20
4613 A Alicia Keys Gallagher 16

Trial 1 NOTE: This is not the final running order.

STARTER NOVICE AND VERSATILITY ON NEXT PAGE
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Registration # Novice Open Utility
Starter 
Novice Versatility Dog's Call Name Owner's Last Name Jump Height

Trial 1 NOTE: This is not the final running order.

5653 C Annie Rude
5567 C Buster Mount
5610 C Baldur DeRosa
5641 A Jax Ghering
4820 A Oliver Rotile
5639 A Gunther Smith
4102 C Cali Berni 14
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Registration # Novice Open Utility
Starter 
Novice Versatility Dog's Call Name Owner's Last Name Jump Height

5083 C Star Ashtyani 4
4427 C McGee Newquist 4
5565 C Posey Kowal 8
5300 C Simon Ver Sprill 20
5651 B Nikki Corbett 14
4978 B Mayce Aposporos 16
5194 B Charlie Meloni 18
5584 B Djimi Steiner 20
5457 A Willie Nuzzo 22
4414 C C Junior Kowal 8
4768 C Laddie Ashtyani 8
4500 C Flexi Ver Sprill 16
3458 B Hobbes Carlson 8
4612 B Batman Gallagher 16
5479 A Lexi Cudzynowski 16
4587 A Brianna Smith-Bugli 18
4990 A Falon Azzolini 18
5255 A Fibi Lasky 18
5222 A Cavu Boland 22
5224 A Kalvin Boland 22
2264 B Dreamer Dennison 8
4521 B Fanny Luce 8
4044 B Teddie Bernhardt 20
4613 A Alicia Keys Gallagher 16
4753 A Remy Laubach 16

NOTE: This is not the final running order.Trial 2

STARTER NOVICE AND VERSATILITY ON NEXT PAGE
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Registration # Novice Open Utility
Starter 
Novice Versatility Dog's Call Name Owner's Last Name Jump Height

NOTE: This is not the final running order.Trial 2

5653 C Annie Rude
5567 C Buster Mount
5610 C Baldur DeRosa
5641 A Jax Ghering
4820 A Oliver Rotile
4102 C Cali Berni 14


